Numbers of Medals Awarded to Australians

Award
Afghanistan Medal

Australian Active Service Medal

Number awarded

6134

53013

Australian Active Service Medal 1945-1975 68863

Australian Defence Medal

Australian Service Medal

Australia Service Medal 1939-1945
Australian Service Medal 1945-1975
Defence Force Service Medal
Defence Long Service Medal
Humanitarian Overseas Service Medal

International Force East Timor Medal
(INTERFET Medal)

Iraq Medal

Police Overseas Service Medal
Rhodesia Medal

Vietnam Logistic and Support Medal

Vietnam Medal

207962

35339

Not available

93221

116668

23943

1878

8692

15139

3104

152

10612

Not available



