Numbers of Medals Awarded to Australians

Award	Number awarded
Afghanistan Medal	6134
Australian Active Service Medal	53013
Australian Active Service Medal 1945-1975	68863
Australian Defence Medal	207962
Australian Service Medal	35339
Australia Service Medal 1939-1945	Not available
Australian Service Medal 1945-1975	93221
Defence Force Service Medal	116668
Defence Long Service Medal	23943
Humanitarian Overseas Service Medal	1878
International Force East Timor Medal	9602
(INTERFET Medal)	<mark>8692</mark>
Iraq Medal	15139
Police Overseas Service Medal	3104
Rhodesia Medal	152
Vietnam Logistic and Support Medal	10612
Vietnam Medal	Not available